
www.MustardSeedPhoto.com
Info@MustardSeedPhoto.com
(832) 644-6250

MUSTARD SEED PHOTOGRAPHY

www.EvokePhotoandVideo.com
Sue@EvokePhotoandVideo.com
(713) 349-9508

EVOKE PHOTO & VIDEO

PHOTO

www.KaseyLynn.com
Hello@KaseyLynn.com

KASEY LYNN PHOTOGRAPHY

www.BLVDphotography.com
Info@BLVDphotography.com
(832) 402-7100

BOULEVARD PHOTOGRAPHY

www.TheSilhouetteStudio.com
Sarah@TheSilhouetteStudio.com 
(936) 208-5073

THE SILHOUETTE STUDIO

www.AlexanderCross.com
Alex@AlexanderCross.com 
(713) 824-0343

ALEXANDER CROSS PHOTOGRAPHY

www.KelleyCraigPhotography.com
KelleyCraig@Gmail.com 
(240) 818-8633

KELLEY CRAIG PHOTOGRAPHY

*Vendors on this list welcome all couples.

www.cedarandsagestudios.com
jacqui@cedarandsagestudios.com
(281) 682-8730

CEDAR & SAGE STUDIOS

HOUSTON LOCAL VENDORS

www.CoHostEntertainment.com
Info@CoHostEntertainment.com
Instagram: @cohostentertainment

COHOST ENTERTAINMENT

DJ,  LIGHTING
& PHOTOBOOTH

STATIONERY

www.LyonsPaperie.com
Paperie@WaltersWeddingEstates.com
(469) 508-5861
Instagram: @lyonspaperie

LYONS PAPERIEPA
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BAVARIAN CAKERY 
www.BavarianCakery.com
bavariancakery@gmail.com
(281)469-3116

FOR HEAVEN’S CAKE
www.WeddingBakeryHouston.com
forheavenscake@gmail.com 
(832) 876-9197

BAKERY

REVERENT WEDDING 
http://wedding.film/
booking@wedding.film
(832) 743-1733

VIDEO

EVOKE PHOTO & VIDEO
www.EvokePhotoAndVideo.com
Sue@EvokePhotoAndVideo.com
(713)349-9508

www.MonicasBrides.com
MonicasBrides@yahoo.com

MONICA’S BRIDES

(832) 880-6849

FLORAL DESIGN

DREAM BOUQUET
www.DreamBouquet.net
Info@DreamBouquet.net
(713) 383-6900

COLLEGE PARK FLOWERS
https://collegeparkflowers.net
CollegeParkFlowers@Live.com
(832) 804-6245

STRIKING STEMS
www.StrikingStems.com
StrikingStems@Gmail.com
(281) 630-0655

BEAUTY

www.SunnyHairAndMakeup.com
Sunny@SunnyHairAndMakeup.com

SUNNY HAIR & MAKE-UP 


